OUR COMPANY 3
CABLE LUGS AND COMPRESSION CONNECTORS 4
PRODUCT CODE NOMENCLATURE 5-6
1. COPPER CABLE LUGS AND COMPRESSION CONNECTORS
 1.1. Long Barrel Cable Lugs - One Hole 7
 1.2.  Long Barrel Cable Lugs - Two Hole 8-9
 1.3. Standard Barrel Cable Lugs - One Hole 10-11
 1.4. Copper Compression Connectors 12

ALB2 - 5/16 2 AWG 5/16 0.31 0.42 1.25 0.61 2.29 Brown 1.4 2
ALB2 - 1/2 2 AWG 1/2 0.31 0.42 1.25 0.83 2.88 Brown 1.4 2
ALB1 -  10 1 AWG # 10 0.35 0.46 1.38 0.68 2.30 Green 1.5 2
ALB1 - 5/16 1 AWG 5/16 0.35 0.46 1.38 0.68 2.50 Green 1.5 2
ALB1 - 1/2 1 AWG 1/2 0.35 0.46 1.38 0.83 3.06 Green 1.5 2
ALB1/0 - # 10 1/0 AWG # 10 0.39 0.52 1.38 0.75 2.30 Pink 1.5 2
ALB1/0 - 5/16 1/0 AWG 5/16 0.39 0.52 1.38 0.75 2.60 Pink 1.5 2
ALB1/0 - 3/8 1/0 AWG 3/8 0.39 0.52 1.38 0.75 2.60 Pink 1.5 2
ALB1/0 - 1/2 1/0 AWG 1/2 0.39 0.52 1.38 0.75 3.05 Pink 1.5 2
ALB2/0 - 3/8 2/0 AWG 3/8 0.45 0.56 1.50 0.82 2.77 Black 1.7 2
ALB2/0 - 1/2 2/0 AWG 1/2 0.45 0.56 1.50 0.82 3.21 Black 1.7 2
ALB3/0 - 3/8 3/0 AWG 3/8 0.49 0.62 1.50 0.91 3.06 Orange 1.7 2
ALB3/0 - 1/2 3/0 AWG 1/2 0.49 0.62 1.50 0.91 3.06 Orange 1.7 2
ALB4/0 - 3/8 4/0 AWG 3/8 0.56 0.69 1.62 1.00 2.98 Purple 1.8 2
ALB4/0 - 1/2 4/0 AWG 1/2 0.56 0.69 1.62 1.00 3.23 Purple 1.8 2
ALB250 - 1/2 250 MCM 1/2 0.59 0.75 1.62 1.09 3.26 Yellow 1.8 2
ALB300 - 5/16 300 MCM 5/16 0.65 0.82 2.00 1.20 3.69 White 2.2 4
ALB300 - 3/8 300 MCM 3/8 0.65 0.82 2.00 1.20 3.69 White 2.2 4
ALB300 - 1/2 300 MCM 1/2 0.65 0.82 2.00 1.20 3.69 White 2.2 4
ALB350 - 3/8 350 MCM 3/8 0.70 0.88 2.00 1.29 3.73 Red 2.2 4
ALB350 - 1/2 350 MCM 1/2 0.70 0.88 2.00 1.29 3.73 Red 2.2 4
ALB400 - 3/8 400 MCM 3/8 0.76 0.95 2.12 1.38 4.10 Blue 2.3 4
ALB400 - 1/2 400 MCM 1/2 0.76 0.95 2.12 1.38 4.10 Blue 2.3 4
ALB400 - 5/8 400 MCM 5/8 0.76 0.95 2.12 1.38 4.10 Blue 2.3 4
ALB500 - 1/2 500 MCM 1/2 0.83 1.06 2.25 1.54 4.40 Brown 2.5 4
ALB500 - 5/8 500 MCM 5/8 0.83 1.06 2.25 1.54 4.40 Brown 2.5 4
ALB600 - 1/2 600 MCM 1/2 0.92 1.19 2.69 1.71 4.83 Green 3.0 4
ALB600 - 5/8 600 MCM 5/8 0.92 1.19 2.69 1.71 4.80 Green 3.0 4
ALB750 - 1/2 750 MCM 1/2 1.03 1.30 2.88 1.89 5.11 Black 3.2 4
ALB750 - 5/8 750 MCM 5/8 1.03 1.30 2.88 1.89 5.10 Black 3.2 4
ALB1000 - 1/2 1000 MCM 1/2 1.17 1.50 3.00 2.19 5.40 white 3.3 4
ALB1000 - 5/8 1000 MCM 5/8 1.17 1.50 3.00 2.19 5.40 white 3.3 4
1. COPPER CABLE LUGS AND COMPRESSION CONNECTORS
1.1. Long Barrel Cable Lugs - One Hole
* Long barrel permits multiple crimps for secured connection.